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Questions

In 395 A.D Roman empire was divided into tow parts the eastern part of empire was called?

Sulaiman the Magnificent equally acknowledged by the Christian world ruled most of the
islamic world from 1520 to 1566 beloned to?

Ottomen empire was eliminated from the world map in?

Sultan Muhammad the conqueror of Constantinople belonged to which dynasty?

Abbasids ruled over most of the islamic world from 750 till?

Umer bin Abdul Aziz apart from the Holy Prophet's first four successors, is acknowledged as
a caliph in the true sense of the world was a ruler of whoch dynasty?

Name the Umayyad ruler in whose reign Muslim force successfully entered sub continent
Africa and Spain?

At the time tragedy of Karbalah occurred which dynasty was ruling the islamic world?

After the downfall of Ghazni dynasty which dynasty was established in the sub continent?

Han dynasty was founded after collapse of chin dynasty who was the founder of Han
dynasty?

Answers Choice
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. Byzantine empirer
. eastern roman empire
. eastern empire

none of these

Ottoman dynasty
Umayyad dynasty

. Abbasids dynasty
. Fatimid's dynasty

1919
1925
1932
1922

. Abbasids&nbsp;

Umayyids
Ottomans
Fatimids

1350
1258
1239
1345

Abbasids&nbsp;

. Fatimids&nbsp;

Umayyad
Ottomen

Walid Bin Marearn
Sulaiman
Mu'awiya Il

. Walid Bin Abdul Malik

. Fatimids

Umayyad
Abbasids

. none of these

Slove dynasty
Ghori dynasty
khaliji dynasty
Mughal

Li Han

. Liu Bang
. Liu Bon&nbsp;
. Liu Bing



