

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 395 A.D Roman empire was divided into tow parts the eastern part of empire was called?	A. Byzantine empirer B. eastern roman empire C. eastern empire D. none of these
2	Sulaiman the Magnificent equally acknowledged by the Christian world ruled most of the islamic world from 1520 to 1566 beloned to?	A. Ottoman dynasty B. Umayyad dynasty C. Abbasids dynasty D. Fatimid's dynasty
3	Ottomen empire was eliminated from the world map in?	A. 1919 B. 1925 C. 1932 D. 1922
4	Sultan Muhammad the conqueror of Constantinople belonged to which dynasty?	A. Abbasids B. Umayyids C. Ottomans D. Fatimids
5	Abbasids ruled over most of the islamic world from 750 till?	A. 1350 B. 1258 C. 1239 D. 1345
6	Umer bin Abdul Aziz apart from the Holy Prophet's first four successors, is acknowledged as a caliph in the true sense of the world was a ruler of whoch dynasty?	A. Abbasids B. Fatimids C. Umayyad D. Ottomen
7	Name the Umayyad ruler in whose reign Muslim force successfully entered sub continent Africa and Spain?	A. Walid Bin Marearn B. Sulaiman C. Mu'awiya II D. Walid Bin Abdul Malik
8	At the time tragedy of Karbalah occurred which dynasty was ruling the islamic world?	A. Fatimids B. Umayyad C. Abbasids D. none of these
9	After the downfall of Ghazni dynasty which dynasty was established in the sub continent?	A. Slove dynasty B. Ghori dynasty C. khaliji dynasty D. Mughal
10	Han dynasty was founded after collapse of chin dynasty who was the founder of Han dynasty?	A. Li Han B. Liu Bang C. Liu Bon D. Liu Bing